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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     ANDY HASS              M3034         1/92       16:27    5:18       16:27
2     MATTHEW HOELLE         M3034         2/92       16:33    5:20       16:33
3     MITCHELL THOMAS        M2529         1/64       17:01    5:29       17:01
4     JOSH FREEMAN           M2024         1/20       17:12    5:31       17:07
5     LAYTON ELLIOTT         M3034         3/92       17:14    5:33       17:14
6     IAN THOMAS             M2529         2/64       17:43    5:43       17:43
7     NICK TRANBARGER        M3034         4/92       17:49    5:44       17:48
8     MARK SCOTT             M3539         1/98       17:49    5:44       17:49
9     KENT WOHLBERG          M2024         2/20       17:56    5:45       17:51
10    TIM NEFF               M4044         1/89       17:55    5:46       17:54
11    CHRIS HUTCHISON        M2529         3/64       17:56    5:46       17:55
12    CHAD GARRETT           M3034         5/92       17:57    5:47       17:56
13    ANNE CLINTON           F3034        1/127       18:05    5:50       18:05
14    JASON DODGE            M2529         4/64       18:06    5:50       18:06
15    JARED ANDERSON         M3539         2/98       18:12    5:52       18:11
16    JAMES GODDARD          M2529         5/64       18:18    5:53       18:17
17    DAVID JOEST            M2024         3/20       18:30    5:57       18:29
18    SCOTT MILLER           M3539         3/98       18:30    5:58       18:30
19    BRYAN MILLER           M1315         1/10       18:32    5:58       18:32
20    ANDREW HECTOR          M4044         2/89       18:39    6:00       18:37
21    KIRK WRIGHTSMAN        M3539         4/98       18:43    6:01       18:39
22    ANDREW NEDDO           M2529         6/64       18:41    6:01       18:40
23    MICHAEL SPENCE         M3539         5/98       18:46    6:03       18:46
24    WES WOODSON            M3539         6/98       18:46    6:03       18:46
25    JAMES HARRIS           M4549         1/84       18:50    6:04       18:50
26    ANDREW SCHAEFFER       M2024         4/20       18:54    6:05       18:53
27    CALEB TOWLES           M3034         6/92       18:56    6:06       18:55
28    SCOTT WILLIAMS         M3539         7/98       18:59    6:06       18:55
29    DAVE COLE              M4549         2/84       18:59    6:06       18:57
30    BRIAN CAKE             M3539         8/98       19:03    6:08       19:02
31    JAKE PLUMMER           M3539         9/98       19:13    6:11       19:10
32    SEAN WUETHRICH         M3034         7/92       19:23    6:12       19:15
33    DAVID SMITH            M3034         8/92       19:17    6:12       19:16
34    BRIAN HOLMES           M3539        10/98       19:23    6:13       19:17
35    JOSH BUTLER            M2529         7/64       19:21    6:14       19:19
36    PAUL LOVE              M4044         3/89       19:24    6:14       19:20
37    ANDREW BAUERMEISTER    M3034         9/92       19:26    6:15       19:23
38    AARON BAGLEY           M2024         5/20       19:29    6:15       19:24
39    JUSTIN SCHEITLIN       M3539        11/98       19:27    6:15       19:25
40    MIKE LEWIS             M5054         1/68       19:33    6:16       19:27
41    JACK HAWKSWORTH        M2024         6/20       19:29    6:16       19:28
42    TODD SHELLENBERGER     M4549         3/84       20:03    6:17       19:30
43    JEFF RIDER             M3539        12/98       19:37    6:18       19:32
44    CHIKAGE CASTLE         F4044         1/77       19:34    6:18       19:32
45    CASEY CARMICHAEL       M3034        10/92       19:38    6:18       19:33
46    DOUGLAS TRUMPEY        M4044         4/89       19:51    6:23       19:48
47    WHITNEY BURDZILAUSKAS  F3034        2/127       19:50    6:23       19:48
48    FRED VAN DORP          M3034        11/92       19:55    6:23       19:50
49    DAVID HERR             M5054         2/68       19:58    6:24       19:52
50    DAVID GODDARD          M2024         7/20       19:56    6:25       19:54
51    LEE O'CONNOR           M2529         8/64       20:01    6:26       19:57
52    BRADLEY EARNEST        M3034        12/92       20:04    6:27       20:02
53    JASEN COLDIRON         M3539        13/98       20:04    6:27       20:02
54    RYAN MCKEEVER          M3034        13/92       20:09    6:29       20:06
55    GAVIN ROSE             M3034        14/92       20:11    6:29       20:07
56    JEFFREY ALEXANDER      M2024         8/20       21:20    6:29       20:09
57    STEPHANIE SCHILLING    F2529        1/110       20:12    6:30       20:10
58    ANDY THEAL             M5054         3/68       20:15    6:31       20:15
59    MATTHEW KINLEY         M2529         9/64       20:28    6:35       20:25
60    STACY DONNER           F3034        3/127       20:30    6:35       20:26
61    ROBERT LLOYD           M4549         4/84       20:40    6:35       20:27
62    MARK FISHERKELLER      M3539        14/98       20:32    6:36       20:30
63    ZACHARY FREEMAN        M0112          1/6       20:42    6:37       20:32
64    KEN SWANK              M5054         4/68       20:38    6:37       20:33
65    PAUL KELLEY-JONES      M5054         5/68       20:43    6:38       20:36
66    RYAN MOORE             M2529        10/64       20:44    6:38       20:36
67    MATTHEW BROADSTREET    M3539        15/98       21:01    6:40       20:41
68    ALFREDO CESAREO        M3539        16/98       21:10    6:40       20:41
69    JEFF WATTERSON         M3539        17/98       20:46    6:40       20:42
70    BRYAN LYNN             M3539        18/98       20:48    6:41       20:44
71    STEVE LEHE             M4044         5/89       20:57    6:43       20:52
72    JOHN-MARK HEADY        M2529        11/64       20:56    6:44       20:54
73    YUJI YAMASAKI          M3034        15/92       21:21    6:44       20:55
74    TODD MCCULLOUGH        M3539        19/98       20:59    6:44       20:55
75    KENNETH JORDAN         M4044         6/89       21:01    6:46       21:00
76    AMY BRIGGS             F2529        2/110       21:15    6:48       21:05
77    JACOB BURNS            M3034        16/92       21:47    6:50       21:13
78    JOSHUA KEITH           M3034        17/92       21:21    6:50       21:14
79    JEFF SCHEFFEE          M4549         5/84       21:19    6:51       21:17
80    CLAY BOWES             M1619          1/4       21:22    6:52       21:18
81    SANJAY MANGLAM         M3539        20/98       21:49    6:52       21:19
82    SCOTT SPINNER          M4044         7/89       21:27    6:54       21:24
83    CASSIDY MENARD         F3034        4/127       21:32    6:54       21:26
84    BILL BOWES             M5054         6/68       21:31    6:55       21:27
85    MARK DELLA-CROCE       M3034        18/92       21:41    6:56       21:30
86    SCOTT TATE             M4044         8/89       21:34    6:56       21:32
87    DUSTIN CLEMENS         M2529        12/64       21:39    6:56       21:33
88    MARC CAITO             M4044         9/89       21:58    6:57       21:33
89    TOM APPLEGATE          M3539        21/98       21:49    6:58       21:38
90    ROSS LERCH             M3034        19/92       21:45    6:58       21:39
91    NICOLAS HERCHENROEDER  M2529        13/64       21:59    6:58       21:39
92    ROBERT MYERS           M3539        22/98       21:59    6:59       21:41
93    PATRICK CAMPBELL       M0112          2/6       21:56    7:00       21:43
94    NORM CAMPBELL          M4549         6/84       21:56    7:00       21:43
95    RICARDO ALVAREZ        M5559         1/35       21:47    7:00       21:45
96    ROBERT ADAMS           M5054         7/68       22:02    7:01       21:46
97    THOMAS ECKART          M4044        10/89       22:36    7:02       21:51
98    JAMES BUMB             M5559         2/35       22:03    7:03       21:53
99    KYLE EMS               M2529        14/64       22:03    7:03       21:53
100   BO DIETRICK            M2024         9/20       22:00    7:03       21:54
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101   TROY FUNK              M4549         7/84       22:24    7:04       21:57
102   MATTHEW NEUMANN        M2529        15/64       21:59    7:05       21:59
103   KRISTEN MORGAN         F3034        5/127       22:06    7:05       21:59
104   MICHAEL STALNECKER     M6064         1/25       22:08    7:05       21:59
105   GEORGE WALDSCHMIDT     M4044        11/89       22:31    7:06       22:01
106   MARCUS HOLCOMB         M4044        12/89       23:09    7:06       22:02
107   NICOLE PENCE           F2529        3/110       22:14    7:06       22:03
108   JIM COCKRUM            M4044        13/89       22:37    7:08       22:09
109   KEVIN BROADSTREET      M3034        20/92       22:29    7:08       22:09
110   CINDY HARRIS           F4044         2/77       22:11    7:08       22:10
111   JEFF BARNHART          M5054         8/68       22:28    7:09       22:11
112   KRISTINA GOUTY         F2529        4/110       22:45    7:09       22:12
113   CHRISTOPHER SCHULTZ    M3539        23/98       22:38    7:09       22:12
114   HEATH HARSHBARGER      M3539        24/98       22:24    7:10       22:14
115   DREW SMIDLER           M2529        16/64       22:23    7:12       22:20
116   MIKE FERREE            M5559         3/35       22:44    7:12       22:21
117   RICK RANDJELOVIC       M3034        21/92       22:32    7:12       22:21
118   BRANDON ROSE           M3539        25/98       22:31    7:12       22:23
119   JOSHUA PASCOE          M2529        17/64       22:33    7:13       22:24
120   ZACHARY BURCHAM        M3034        22/92       22:42    7:13       22:24
121   TONY OLIVER            M4549         8/84       22:37    7:15       22:31
122   COLIN JOHNS            M3539        26/98       22:56    7:15       22:31
123   LARRY ELTZROTH         M4044        14/89       22:35    7:16       22:35
124   CHRIS YOUNG            M3034        23/92       23:14    7:17       22:35
125   JEFF BAXTER            M4549         9/84       23:09    7:18       22:39
126   EVAN CAST              M2529        18/64       25:20    7:18       22:41
127   RONAN KELLY            M3034        24/92       23:04    7:20       22:44
128   BRYAN FLECK            M3034        25/92       23:03    7:20       22:46
129   RYAN NOEL              M3539        27/98       22:56    7:21       22:49
130   RICK PETRECCA          M5054         9/68       23:03    7:21       22:51
131   MAX PALKOWLTZ          M1619          2/4       22:52    7:22       22:51
132   JAMES LOPER            M4044        15/89       23:02    7:22       22:51
133   JOHN RICE              M4044        16/89       24:59    7:23       22:55
134   ALEX LOPES             M2529        19/64       23:05    7:23       22:57
135   TYLER BONGEN           M2529        20/64       24:06    7:23       22:57
136   PATRICK WHITE          M3034        26/92       24:12    7:24       22:59
137   TIM MCMILLAN           M4549        10/84       24:09    7:24       23:00
138   DAN STEVENS            M6064         2/25       23:06    7:25       23:00
139   OSCAR MCCLYDE          M2529        21/64       24:23    7:25       23:01
140   DAVID FREEMAN          M3539        28/98       23:13    7:25       23:02
141   JEFFREY KLANCER        M2529        22/64       23:48    7:25       23:02
142   COREY FRUITS           M1315         2/10       23:41    7:25       23:03
143   ANN KAMINSKI           F4044         3/77       23:16    7:25       23:03
144   MARTIN WEISER          M3034        27/92       23:20    7:26       23:05
145   EILEEN POORE           F3034        6/127       23:12    7:27       23:07
146   CHRISTOPHER KEEN       M4044        17/89       23:32    7:27       23:08
147   DAVID COUTANT          M4044        18/89       23:32    7:27       23:08
148   JOSEPH ABIOH           M3539        29/98       23:27    7:27       23:08
149   CRAIG TUCKER           M3034        28/92       23:58    7:27       23:08
150   JOHNNY CROSS           M3034        29/92       25:30    7:27       23:08
151   BILL CARPENTER         M4549        11/84       23:27    7:27       23:08
152   TAYLOR VANARSDEL       F1619          1/9       23:48    7:27       23:08
153   NICOLE HARRIS          F4044         4/77       23:56    7:27       23:09
154   VINCE LIDY             M3539        30/98       23:34    7:27       23:09
155   SCOTT WHITLOCK         M4044        19/89       23:12    7:27       23:09
156   BRIAN MCCLAIN          M2529        23/64       23:12    7:28       23:10
157   NATHAN TUCKER          M3034        30/92       23:59    7:28       23:10
158   CHRIS HELTON           M3539        31/98       24:11    7:28       23:10
159   RIC CONTOS             M4549        12/84       23:33    7:28       23:11
160   AMY MAESCH             F3539        1/105       23:16    7:29       23:13
161   PATRICK MAGUIRE        M2529        24/64       23:59    7:29       23:13
162   ERNIE MAESCH           M4044        20/89       23:17    7:29       23:14
163   DANIEL PENNINGTON      M5054        10/68       23:22    7:30       23:16
164   NATHANIEL BANKER       M2529        25/64       23:29    7:30       23:17
165   LAYLA CAMPBELL         F1619          2/9       25:02    7:31       23:20
166   JAMIE O'CONNOR         F2529        5/110       23:30    7:31       23:20
167   MICHAEL HABERMAN       M3539        32/98       23:28    7:32       23:23
168   JERRAD RUNKLE          M3539        33/98       24:47    7:32       23:23
169   NATASHA SULLIVAN       F2529        6/110       23:36    7:32       23:24
170   HARRY JONES            M5559         4/35       23:39    7:35       23:32
171   SCOTT BROWN            M4044        21/89       24:40    7:35       23:32
172   CHARLES ALLEN          M1315         3/10       23:44    7:35       23:33
173   ANDREW MILLER          M4549        13/84       23:56    7:36       23:35
174   JENNIFER SAGE          F4044         5/77       24:15    7:36       23:35
175   TIM PETERSON           M4549        14/84       23:52    7:36       23:35
176   MARK HALL              M3034        31/92       23:53    7:37       23:37
177   PETER DUPONT           M4549        15/84       23:52    7:37       23:38
178   ANGEL ROBERTSSON       M5054        11/68       23:52    7:37       23:39
179   MARK ANGELLOTTI        M4549        16/84       23:54    7:37       23:39
180   SIMON MILLER           M3539        34/98       24:03    7:37       23:39
181   KATHERINE YOUNG        F3539        2/105       23:52    7:37       23:39
182   SARAH ZEILINGA         F2024         1/55       24:33    7:37       23:40
183   LLOYD STEPHEN          M2529        26/64       25:02    7:38       23:41
184   JIM GORDON             M5054        12/68       25:57    7:39       23:45
185   CHRISTOPHER STOLLER    M3034        32/92       24:18    7:39       23:45
186   CARLOS PRADO           M4044        22/89       24:55    7:40       23:49
187   DANIEL LIVINGSTON      M3034        33/92       26:10    7:40       23:49
188   DON ALLEN              M4044        23/89       24:03    7:41       23:51
189   JEFFREY COHEN          M4044        24/89       24:16    7:41       23:51
190   KEN PERKINS            M5054        13/68       25:16    7:41       23:52
191   JUSTIN HOWELL          M3539        35/98       24:15    7:41       23:52
192   PRIYA ISHWAR           F2024         2/55       24:35    7:42       23:53
193   DOUG PAYNE             M3539        36/98       24:04    7:42       23:53
194   PAUL PLUMMER           M4549        17/84       23:59    7:42       23:54
195   CHRIS AHLFELD          M2024        10/20       25:29    7:42       23:54
196   KAREN DYNES            F4549         1/60       24:14    7:42       23:54
197   TERRI TARR             F5559         1/41       24:06    7:43       23:57
198   OWEN HINDOS            M1315         4/10       24:05    7:43       23:57
199   LARRY SWART            M5054        14/68       26:03    7:43       23:57
200   CRAIG HODGES           M2529        27/64       24:28    7:43       23:57
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201   JEFF FOX               M2529        28/64       24:10    7:43       23:57
202   JEREMY HACKER          M3034        34/92       24:19    7:43       23:58
203   CHRISTIAN HAMMERLY     M0112          3/6       25:09    7:44       23:59
204   LYNK HOLLAND           M4044        25/89       24:39    7:44       24:00
205   BETSY PERKINS          F3539        3/105       24:09    7:44       24:00
206   LUKE BOLY              M2529        29/64       24:57    7:46       24:06
207   RACHNA SHARMA          F4549         2/60       24:20    7:46       24:07
208   LYNN ALEXANDER         F4549         3/60       25:20    7:47       24:09
209   DAN PHILLIPS           M5054        15/68       24:13    7:47       24:09
210   NICHOLAS PEETZ         M2529        30/64       25:09    7:47       24:10
211   JERRY DUNN             M6064         3/25       24:27    7:48       24:12
212   ERIC FLUECKIGER        M2529        31/64       25:18    7:48       24:12
213   JOE MANSFIELD          M5559         5/35       25:00    7:48       24:12
214   ANN MARIE RICKETT      F2529        7/110       25:15    7:48       24:14
215   RYAN COLLINS           M3034        35/92       24:57    7:49       24:15
216   LIBBY ROBERTS          F3539        4/105       25:30    7:49       24:15
217   TRICIA LOPEZ           F3539        5/105       24:17    7:49       24:17
218   GLEN CASTELLANO        M4044        26/89       25:02    7:49       24:17
219   JOE SPRINGMAN          M3034        36/92       24:52    7:50       24:19
220   DAN BRADLEY            M4549        18/84       24:52    7:51       24:21
221   BREANNA BONGEN         F2529        8/110       25:31    7:51       24:22
222   TRACY FLOCK            F3539        6/105       24:48    7:51       24:22
223   JENNIFER PETERSEN      F3539        7/105       24:48    7:51       24:22
224   GARY HUGHES            M4549        19/84       25:38    7:51       24:24
225   AJ WILKERSON           M3539        37/98       25:38    7:52       24:24
226   JOE NATALIE            M4549        20/84       25:26    7:52       24:24
227   BRADLEY SMITH          M3034        37/92       24:38    7:52       24:26
228   THOMAS HERSHBERGER     M4549        21/84       24:51    7:53       24:27
229   JEFF SHIELDS           M4549        22/84       25:00    7:53       24:29
230   JOSE I. GARCIA         M2529        32/64       24:54    7:53       24:30
231   TIM MASON              M3539        38/98       24:50    7:53       24:30
232   CLARA HOUIN            F2024         3/55       27:12    7:54       24:30
233   BILL WINN              M4549        23/84       24:45    7:54       24:31
234   RYAN OWINGS            M3034        38/92       26:17    7:54       24:32
235   LINDSAY LANGFORD       F3034        7/127       25:41    7:54       24:33
236   LILY SHIELDS           F1315          1/5       25:05    7:55       24:35
237   RICHARD MCCOY          M3539        39/98       24:53    7:55       24:35
238   ADAM KLEEMAN           M3539        40/98       25:32    7:55       24:36
239   JOHN FERRINGER         M3539        41/98       25:18    7:56       24:36
240   GRETCHEN FERRINGER     F3539        8/105       25:18    7:56       24:37
241   DAVE ROYCRAFT          M4549        24/84       24:43    7:56       24:37
242   AUBREY LEHMAN          F3034        8/127       24:55    7:56       24:39
243   CHUCK OKENFUSS         M5054        16/68       24:55    7:56       24:39
244   CHRISTY ODEEN          F4044         6/77       24:46    7:57       24:40
245   JON OSBORNE            M4044        27/89       25:08    7:57       24:41
246   ROBERT CHAMBERS        M4044        28/89       25:25    7:57       24:41
247   PAUL MULLINS           M5054        17/68       25:33    7:58       24:43
248   FELIPE ESPAY           M4044        29/89       27:05    7:58       24:44
249   ANDREW SCHLOOT         M4549        25/84       25:21    7:58       24:44
250   ALICIA FORD            F3034        9/127       24:49    7:58       24:44
251   JOHN BEALKE            M6064         4/25       27:52    7:58       24:44
252   ADAM MCHENRY           M1315         5/10       25:35    7:59       24:47
253   GREG GOTWALD           M3539        42/98       25:06    7:59       24:47
254   CARA ERICKSON          F3539        9/105       25:11    8:00       24:49
255   KEVIN SMELTZER         M5054        18/68       24:54    8:00       24:51
256   HOLLIE LONE            F3539       10/105       25:33    8:00       24:51
257   LIZ STEELE             F3034       10/127       26:03    8:01       24:53
258   JULIE BANKER           F2529        9/110       25:10    8:02       24:57
259   DAVID STYERS-BARNETT   M3539        43/98       25:34    8:02       24:58
260   KEENAN JAENICKE        F2024         4/55       25:37    8:03       25:00
261   JAMES MAYER            M3539        44/98       25:22    8:03       25:00
262   RYAN BILLET            M4044        30/89       25:58    8:03       25:00
263   PHILLIP BURRESS        M5559         6/35       25:36    8:03       25:00
264   IAN WALKER             M4549        26/84       26:43    8:04       25:01
265   DAVID GUY              M3539        45/98       25:24    8:04       25:02
266   GARETH SHIELDS         M2529        33/64       25:21    8:04       25:03
267   EVAN KNIGHT            M1619          3/4       26:53    8:04       25:03
268   ERINN SPEER            F4044         7/77       25:44    8:05       25:04
269   MICHAEL WAGGONER       M4549        27/84       25:12    8:05       25:05
270   KORIN DEVOR            F3034       11/127       25:45    8:05       25:05
271   JUSTIN NORTHRUP        M4044        31/89       25:27    8:05       25:06
272   CHRISTIAAN HUISDEN     M0112          4/6       26:08    8:05       25:06
273   JOSE SANCHEZ           M3034        39/92       26:12    8:05       25:06
274   EVE WILKERSON          F3034       12/127       25:47    8:05       25:07
275   STEPHEN BARTLETT       M5054        19/68       25:39    8:05       25:07
276   KELLY WHITINGER        F3539       11/105       26:51    8:06       25:07
277   TAYLOR SHEPARD         M2529        34/64       27:10    8:07       25:11
278   NORMAN KNUDSON         M6569         1/11       25:34    8:07       25:12
279   DONALD GARRETT         M2529        35/64       27:28    8:07       25:13
280   DEAN TRAUNER           M5559         7/35       26:11    8:08       25:14
281   JASON HOFFMAN          M3539        46/98       25:51    8:08       25:15
282   RANDY BURNISON         M6569         2/11       25:38    8:08       25:15
283   CHAZ RICHARDSON        M4549        28/84       25:54    8:08       25:15
284   JOHN DENNY             M5054        20/68       29:28    8:08       25:15
285   BRETT BENNETT          M4549        29/84       26:59    8:08       25:17
286   NORMAN OTT             M4044        32/89       25:56    8:08       25:17
287   JOHN DETTMAN           M4044        33/89       27:33    8:09       25:19
288   PIERRE MURRAY          M6064         5/25       26:34    8:10       25:20
289   SARAH CALLANDER        F3034       13/127       25:52    8:11       25:24
290   ELIZABETH BRODELL      F3034       14/127       26:02    8:11       25:25
291   ANDREW VIDA            M3034        40/92       26:14    8:12       25:27
292   ED MIHLFELD            M5054        21/68       26:29    8:12       25:28
293   VERN BROWN             M5559         8/35       25:30    8:12       25:28
294   JEFF GODDARD           M3539        47/98       27:32    8:13       25:30
295   FRANK QUINLAN          M4549        30/84       26:00    8:13       25:31
296   TODD RICKETT           M2529        36/64       26:34    8:14       25:33
297   AMY POTTENGER          F2024         5/55       25:42    8:14       25:33
298   JENNIFER GENTRY        F2529       10/110       26:40    8:15       25:36
299   ELIZABETH JONES        F2529       11/110       25:48    8:15       25:36
300   WHITNEY DOMINIACK      F2024         6/55       26:33    8:15       25:37
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301   JESSICA VAN DALEN      F2529       12/110       26:27    8:15       25:38
302   MATT PIERSON           M2529        37/64       25:57    8:16       25:40
303   DAVE ROBINSON          M4549        31/84       26:48    8:16       25:40
304   DEVIN CONKLIN          F2024         7/55       25:55    8:16       25:41
305   STEVEN PRICE           M4549        32/84       25:58    8:17       25:42
306   DAVID BETES            M5559         9/35       26:45    8:17       25:42
307   BENJAMIN TROXEL        M3034        41/92       28:22    8:17       25:43
308   PHIL PALMER            M2529        38/64       27:06    8:17       25:44
309   MICHAEL NITOWSKI       M3034        42/92       26:04    8:18       25:45
310   DAVID SHOCK            M3539        48/98       28:22    8:18       25:46
311   JOHN WADAS             M2024        11/20       27:58    8:18       25:47
312   CHRIS WEBER            M4044        34/89       26:50    8:18       25:47
313   PATRICK CARPENTER      M3034        43/92       26:05    8:18       25:47
314   BRODY BRADSHAW         M2529        39/64       26:05    8:19       25:48
315   ABIGAIL INWILLER       F3539       12/105       25:58    8:19       25:49
316   EMMA ROSSI             F3539       13/105       25:58    8:19       25:49
317   JAMES MCDANIEL         M4549        33/84       27:51    8:19       25:50
318   VANESSA PIERSON        F2529       13/110       26:07    8:19       25:50
319   SHAREN LOCKLEAR        F3539       14/105       26:19    8:20       25:51
320   DAN ROOT               M4549        34/84       27:04    8:20       25:51
321   JEFF HENDRICKS         M3539        49/98       26:09    8:20       25:52
322   DUSTIN MONTGOMERY      M3034        44/92       26:52    8:20       25:52
323   THOMAS DWYER           M2529        40/64       27:01    8:20       25:53
324   JOSHUA HARRIS          M1315         6/10       27:15    8:20       25:53
325   TODD STONE             M4044        35/89       27:49    8:21       25:55
326   TURHAN JORDAN          M3539        50/98       25:55    8:21       25:55
327   KURT TATMAN            M4549        35/84       27:49    8:21       25:55
328   BROCK BENEFIEL         M2529        41/64       27:05    8:21       25:56
329   ANNE MAGUIRE           F2024         8/55       26:43    8:22       25:57
330   OSKAR VUSKALNS         M5054        22/68       26:09    8:22       25:58
331   CHRISTINE GORDEY       F2024         9/55       26:10    8:22       25:59
332   MARK SCHULTZ           M4044        36/89       26:34    8:22       25:59
333   DAVID COCHRAN          M5054        23/68       26:12    8:22       26:00
334   BOB WILSON             M5054        24/68       26:08    8:23       26:00
335   JOSEPH MAGUIRE         M5559        10/35       26:48    8:23       26:02
336   TROY WEST              M4549        36/84       27:02    8:23       26:02
337   JOSEPH FOLTZ           M3034        45/92       27:55    8:24       26:04
338   LINSDAY MAYO           F2529       14/110       27:58    8:24       26:06
339   ERIC KLEMMENSEN        M2024        12/20       26:46    8:24       26:06
340   TEDDI GALLAGHER        F2024        10/55       27:12    8:25       26:07
341   FAMIE METZGER          F5054         1/48       27:28    8:25       26:07
342   MARY ANN DEWAN         F4549         4/60       26:29    8:25       26:07
343   PHILLIP WALSH          M5054        25/68       26:29    8:25       26:07
344   VU LUONG               M3539        51/98       27:38    8:25       26:08
345   JEFF MILLER            M4549        37/84       28:03    8:25       26:08
346   ERIC STEWART           M4044        37/89       26:32    8:25       26:09
347   JENNIFER WALLACE       F3539       15/105       26:12    8:26       26:10
348   HEATHER ALLEN          F3034       15/127       27:20    8:26       26:11
349   RICHARD VARO           M5559        11/35       26:24    8:26       26:12
350   BOB GILL               M5054        26/68       26:59    8:26       26:12
351   JAMES FAGAN            M5054        27/68       27:43    8:27       26:14
352   WILLIAM WELDON         M4549        38/84       27:14    8:27       26:15
353   CHELSEA LUTTRELL       F2024        11/55       28:01    8:27       26:15
354   THOMAS BECKERICH       M4549        39/84       27:00    8:27       26:15
355   TIMOTHY SULLIVAN       M3034        46/92       27:19    8:27       26:15
356   JOE STAMM              M3539        52/98       26:54    8:28       26:16
357   ROBERT ANDREW DAVIS    M2529        42/64       26:52    8:28       26:16
358   MATT HINES             M2529        43/64       28:06    8:28       26:17
359   DAVID COX              M5054        28/68       26:40    8:28       26:17
360   DANEEN ANGWIN          F3539       16/105       26:36    8:29       26:20
361   CHAD RAIRDAN           M3539        53/98       29:08    8:29       26:21
362   JOE ALERDING           M2529        44/64       26:43    8:29       26:21
363   PETE RANS              M5054        29/68       26:51    8:30       26:22
364   JOSEPH CALDERON        M5054        30/68       27:05    8:30       26:23
365   MICHAEL ARMBRESTER     M3539        54/98       26:32    8:30       26:25
366   TYLER EHXROTL          M2024        13/20       26:25    8:30       26:25
367   MATT BOYD              M4549        40/84       26:34    8:31       26:26
368   AARON COERS            M3034        47/92       26:46    8:31       26:26
369   TARA LEMUS             F3034       16/127       27:58    8:31       26:27
370   KEVIN KRUCKEBERG       M3034        48/92       28:00    8:31       26:27
371   MICHAEL RUNHOLT        M0112          5/6       27:02    8:31       26:28
372   KURT GILBERTSON        M4044        38/89       27:58    8:32       26:28
373   RENEE RAY              F4044         8/77       26:49    8:32       26:28
374   RACHEL BOON            F3539       17/105       27:07    8:32       26:29
375   MEGAN MAGEE            F3034       17/127       27:01    8:32       26:30
376   TOM STEINMETZ          M5054        31/68       27:40    8:32       26:31
377   ALEXANDER FREY         M2529        45/64       29:09    8:33       26:31
378   JESSICA VAWTER         F1619          3/9       26:52    8:33       26:32
379   GARETH YEOMAN          M3034        49/92       27:26    8:33       26:32
380   JAIME KESTER           F3539       18/105       27:16    8:33       26:32
381   DANA GILLIE            F2529       15/110       26:54    8:33       26:32
382   MICHAEL HILL           M5559        12/35       27:16    8:33       26:32
383   ROBERT DUGUAY          M5054        32/68       28:01    8:33       26:33
384   EMILY STOUT            F2529       16/110       26:55    8:33       26:34
385   DEEANN STAHLY          F4044         9/77       27:50    8:34       26:35
386   SPENCER LERCH          M3539        55/98       28:28    8:34       26:36
387   IRMA TRAGESSER         F3539       19/105       27:38    8:34       26:37
388   KERRIE DONOHO          F4549         5/60       26:59    8:35       26:38
389   HEATHER SIMPSON        F4044        10/77       27:15    8:35       26:38
390   AMBER MORRIS           F3539       20/105       27:22    8:35       26:39
391   MEREDITH BROWN         F2529       17/110       27:57    8:35       26:39
392   ANDREW PFAFF           M2024        14/20       27:03    8:36       26:41
393   CRAIG MARCH            M3539        56/98       26:50    8:36       26:42
394   KURT SIMMONS           M5054        33/68       27:36    8:37       26:45
395   BENICIA COLON          F2024        12/55       27:14    8:37       26:46
396   CLINT PILES            M3034        50/92       27:39    8:37       26:46
397   AMI MUSICK             F2529       18/110       27:27    8:38       26:47
398   AMANDA TRANBARGER      F3034       18/127       28:29    8:38       26:47
399   MICHAEL SPELLMAN       M4549        41/84       27:28    8:38       26:47
400   LAURA SWART            F5559         2/41       28:45    8:38       26:47
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401   HANNAH SPIRRISON       F2024        13/55       27:26    8:38       26:48
402   CANDY LANDER           F5559         3/41       26:54    8:38       26:49
403   THOMAS BRANSON         M3034        51/92       27:23    8:38       26:50
404   SARAH BECK             F2024        14/55       28:46    8:38       26:50
405   KEVIN YORK             M5054        34/68       28:16    8:39       26:52
406   RYAN HAHN              M3539        57/98       27:13    8:39       26:52
407   ANN BURKE              F2529       19/110       29:25    8:40       26:54
408   TY PHELPS              M3539        58/98       28:13    8:40       26:54
409   STEVEN GIBSON          M2024        15/20       27:10    8:40       26:55
410   TROY GIBSON            M4549        42/84       27:10    8:40       26:55
411   TADAAKI SATO           M4549        43/84       27:32    8:40       26:56
412   CARRIE VAWTER          F4044        11/77       27:17    8:41       26:57
413   ANDREW SMITH           M3539        59/98       29:28    8:41       26:57
414   CHRISTINA NASH         F3034       19/127       28:12    8:41       26:57
415   HOLLY KELLER           F2529       20/110       28:15    8:41       26:58
416   SHEILA MARCH           F3034       20/127       27:52    8:41       26:59
417   GARY KNOWLES           M5559        13/35       27:47    8:41       26:59
418   BRYAN LANGDOC          M3034        52/92       28:04    8:42       26:59
419   KEN SKWARCAN           M5054        35/68       27:32    8:42       27:00
420   MARCIE AHERN           F3539       21/105       27:49    8:43       27:03
421   ED SULYA               M3539        60/98       28:11    8:43       27:03
422   GARY MARSHALL          M3539        61/98       28:44    8:43       27:04
423   KIMBERLY MASDEN        F2529       21/110       28:45    8:43       27:04
424   CATHERINE SURDHAR      F3034       21/127       27:39    8:43       27:05
425   KIMBERLY SMITH         F4044        12/77       28:00    8:44       27:05
426   AMBRE MARR             F2529       22/110       28:05    8:44       27:07
427   SHELLEY FERGUSON       F4044        13/77       27:43    8:44       27:08
428   FRITZ KLOOZ            M4549        44/84       29:10    8:45       27:09
429   JESSICA SEATON         F2529       23/110       29:44    8:45       27:12
430   ROB QUICK              M4044        39/89       28:09    8:46       27:12
431   STEPHANIE DAVIS        F2529       24/110       27:38    8:46       27:12
432   JIM AUMAN              M6569         3/11       27:54    8:46       27:14
433   SHERRY BUJARSKY        F4549         6/60       28:02    8:47       27:16
434   CHAD SIOVAILA          M2529        46/64       28:19    8:47       27:16
435   TEKLIT FECADU          M4549        45/84       27:57    8:47       27:17
436   JAMES KOOLE            M5559        14/35       28:14    8:47       27:17
437   ERIC HAWKINS           M4549        46/84       29:19    8:47       27:18
438   ALAN GALAN             M3539        62/98       28:18    8:48       27:18
439   SCOTT HESS             M3539        63/98       29:28    8:48       27:18
440   MELISSA SUMMERS        F2529       25/110       27:46    8:48       27:18
441   KEN MENTZ              M5054        36/68       29:53    8:48       27:18
442   MICHAEL WALPOLE        M5054        37/68       27:42    8:48       27:20
443   MELISSA BUTRUM         F3034       22/127       28:53    8:48       27:20
444   NICOLE BRAND           F2024        15/55       27:56    8:49       27:23
445   WENDY JUSTUS           F2024        16/55       28:05    8:49       27:23
446   KEVIN CARAHER          M6064         6/25       27:30    8:50       27:26
447   BETHANY HARROD         F2024        17/55       27:39    8:50       27:27
448   SUSAN PETERS           F4549         7/60       28:44    8:51       27:29
449   JASON WARD             M2529        47/64       29:17    8:51       27:29
450   MORGAN THOMAS          M3539        64/98       27:45    8:51       27:29
451   ELIZABETH SCHAADE      F2529       26/110       28:32    8:51       27:30
452   KRISTIN FLOYD          F3034       23/127       28:30    8:51       27:30
453   AMY DELOZIER           F2529       27/110       28:31    8:51       27:30
454   CALEB SULYA            M1315         7/10       28:38    8:52       27:31
455   JESSE MARCHBANKS       M4549        47/84       29:24    8:52       27:31
456   JEFF ROBERSON          M5559        15/35       27:48    8:52       27:32
457   TRICIA UBELHOR         F3539       22/105       27:47    8:52       27:33
458   VANESSA BACHLE         F2529       28/110       28:36    8:52       27:33
459   PAMELA HOLLIDAY        F4044        14/77       29:53    8:53       27:34
460   LORI GRANT FELICIANO   F3034       24/127       29:57    8:53       27:35
461   MICHAEL SELBY          M4044        40/89       27:45    8:53       27:35
462   PAUL SWEENEY           M4044        41/89       28:57    8:53       27:35
463   CHUCK BUJARSKY         M5054        38/68       28:21    8:53       27:35
464   JESSICA ANDERSON       F3034       25/127       28:02    8:53       27:35
465   KEN CLARK              M2529        48/64       29:40    8:53       27:36
466   ANDREW WORTHINGTON     M4044        42/89       30:15    8:54       27:38
467   HANNAH VOILS           F2024        18/55       28:54    8:54       27:38
468   GARY LUTTRELL          M4549        48/84       27:45    8:54       27:38
469   KATHY COLLINS          F6064         1/13       28:22    8:54       27:39
470   HAROLD WILLIAMS        M4044        43/89       28:53    8:55       27:40
471   JOEY BODENHORN         M2529        49/64       28:05    8:55       27:40
472   KATHERINE GREENE       F3034       26/127       30:12    8:55       27:40
473   GEORGE PICHE           M4044        44/89       29:23    8:55       27:41
474   ERIC WILCOX            M5054        39/68       29:01    8:56       27:43
475   JEFFERY COOK           M5054        40/68       29:27    8:56       27:44
476   SAMUEL REAMS III       M4044        45/89       29:06    8:56       27:44
477   PHILLIP OLSSON         M3539        65/98       28:49    8:56       27:45
478   JERROD NOLTING         M3034        53/92       28:53    8:56       27:45
479   CHRIS PETRELLI         M3539        66/98       30:03    8:57       27:47
480   JEREMY MENTZ           M2529        50/64       30:21    8:57       27:47
481   TIMOTHY RUNHOLT        M4549        49/84       28:22    8:57       27:47
482   DEREK OEHLER           M3034        54/92       29:36    8:57       27:48
483   RANSON RICKS           M5054        41/68       28:35    8:57       27:48
484   CURT JOHNSON           M4044        46/89       29:45    8:58       27:51
485   JAMIE THOMAS           F3034       27/127       28:35    8:58       27:51
486   MARC THOMAS            M3034        55/92       28:35    8:58       27:52
487   ALYSSA BALSBAUGH       F2529       29/110       30:43    8:59       27:52
488   JEFF PICKER            M2529        51/64       30:24    8:59       27:52
489   DUANE MCKINNEY         M4044        47/89       29:11    8:59       27:53
490   CHRIS DOKKEN           M3034        56/92       28:13    8:59       27:53
491   KAREN COCHARD          F4044        15/77       28:34    8:59       27:54
492   DANIELLE PERRY         F2529       30/110       28:17    8:59       27:55
493   MECHELLE VANIE         F3539       23/105       28:06    8:59       27:55
494   JEFF PAGE              M3034        57/92       28:30    9:00       27:55
495   NICOLE GUMP            F2529       31/110       30:36    9:00       27:56
496   GINA MOSIER            F2529       32/110       28:39    9:00       27:56
497   FERNANDA CAMARA        F3034       28/127       31:04    9:01       27:59
498   NANCY ALLEN            F5054         2/48       28:56    9:01       27:59
499   SARAH FOWLER           F2529       33/110       28:15    9:01       28:00
500   MIKE MAXWELL           M5054        42/68       28:16    9:01       28:01
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501   TIM MURRAY             M5054        43/68       29:54    9:02       28:01
502   TERRY SPECHT           M5559        16/35       29:20    9:02       28:02
503   JEREMY TEIPEN          M3539        67/98       28:32    9:02       28:02
504   RICHARD MING           M3539        68/98       31:12    9:02       28:03
505   THERESA HOEING         F2024        19/55       30:08    9:02       28:03
506   ELIJAH NEAL            M4044        48/89       30:41    9:02       28:03
507   GREG ARNOTT            M5054        44/68       28:25    9:03       28:05
508   MELISSA YOUNG          F3034       29/127       28:41    9:03       28:05
509   GRAEME LEISER          M3539        69/98       28:33    9:03       28:06
510   MEAGAN COREY           F2529       34/110       29:09    9:03       28:06
511   CLINT SMITH            M3539        70/98       29:59    9:03       28:06
512   VICTORIA REED          F6064         2/13       29:44    9:03       28:06
513   RICHARD GREENE         M5559        17/35       30:29    9:03       28:07
514   MICAH TRAGESSER        M3539        71/98       29:08    9:04       28:08
515   MICHELLE CUNNINGHAM    F3539       24/105       28:28    9:04       28:10
516   ABDUL YOUNG            M3034        58/92       28:52    9:04       28:10
517   ROBERT MUSGRAVE        M5559        18/35       28:39    9:04       28:10
518   ROBB GREENE            M3034        59/92       30:33    9:05       28:11
519   SAMUEL GIESTING        M3034        60/92       29:24    9:05       28:11
520   DAVID TREVINO          M4549        50/84       28:42    9:05       28:11
521   JILL HOWARD            F3034       30/127       28:45    9:05       28:12
522   DEE KNOP               F4549         8/60       29:34    9:05       28:12
523   ANGIE MCEVOY           F4044        16/77       29:30    9:05       28:13
524   MARTIN BOIKE           M4549        51/84       30:45    9:06       28:14
525   ELISSA MOISE           F3034       31/127       29:36    9:06       28:15
526   CHAD MCQUINN           M4044        49/89       29:07    9:06       28:16
527   STEVE GILBERT          M6569         4/11       31:19    9:06       28:16
528   BRENDA MATHEWS         F3034       32/127       28:43    9:06       28:17
529   MICHAEL TEIPEN         M6064         7/25       28:47    9:07       28:18
530   JULIE BROWN            F3539       25/105       29:34    9:07       28:18
531   PAT BEALLY             M5054        45/68       29:16    9:07       28:19
532   KATHLEEN SPENCER       F2529       35/110       30:33    9:08       28:20
533   JENNIFER SPEES         F4044        17/77       29:42    9:08       28:21
534   BILL ROTHROCK          M4549        52/84       29:26    9:08       28:23
535   JERROD CARTER          M4044        50/89       30:35    9:09       28:24
536   CHRIS BROWN            M4044        51/89       31:14    9:09       28:26
537   CARL STAMPER           M3034        61/92       28:36    9:09       28:26
538   JOHN HARMON            M3034        62/92       29:33    9:10       28:26
539   BRANDON KINGERY        M2529        52/64       28:33    9:10       28:27
540   PAUL WOOD              M6064         8/25       29:24    9:10       28:27
541   STEPHEN UPPFALT        M4044        52/89       29:18    9:10       28:28
542   JIM DONAHUE            M5054        46/68       30:16    9:10       28:29
543   CORY YOUNG             M3034        63/92       29:45    9:11       28:30
544   ANDI TOLLIVER          F2529       36/110       29:53    9:11       28:31
545   MEGAN STACKER          F3034       33/127       29:46    9:11       28:31
546   JEROME BLUESTEIN       M5559        19/35       29:52    9:11       28:32
547   MELISSA GARWOOD        F2529       37/110       28:45    9:11       28:32
548   HEATHER KAHL           F3539       26/105       29:54    9:12       28:32
549   TIMOTHY LAWRENCE       M3539        72/98       30:51    9:12       28:33
550   ERIC WILSON            M3034        64/92       30:46    9:12       28:33
551   ANGELA GRIMES          F3539       27/105       29:38    9:12       28:34
552   MATT EAST              M4044        53/89       31:24    9:12       28:34
553   SCOTT JACKSON          M5559        20/35       31:24    9:12       28:34
554   MELISSA HILLMAN        F5559         4/41       30:27    9:12       28:35
555   DANNY KING             M4044        54/89       29:28    9:12       28:35
556   JEFFREY WAGNER         M5559        21/35       30:16    9:12       28:35
557   KENDRA JAMIESON        F2529       38/110       31:26    9:12       28:35
558   DAVID OLIN             M4549        53/84       29:51    9:13       28:36
559   TERRI UPPFALT          F4044        18/77       29:31    9:14       28:40
560   LORI LOGEAIS           F3539       28/105       29:58    9:14       28:41
561   ALEXANDRIA RITTMAN     F1619          4/9       29:06    9:14       28:41
562   DANIEL RITTMAN         M4549        54/84       29:06    9:14       28:42
563   WILLIAM RICHEY         M3034        65/92       29:10    9:15       28:42
564   DAVID MCHENRY          M4044        55/89       29:31    9:15       28:43
565   MELISSA NINK           F2529       39/110       28:58    9:15       28:43
566   ALISON ANDERSON        F3034       34/127       30:53    9:15       28:44
567   KEVIN FLOYD            M3539        73/98       31:20    9:15       28:44
568   RACHEL SCHAEFFER       F2024        20/55       29:20    9:15       28:45
569   ERIC JUNGBAUER         M3034        66/92       31:04    9:16       28:45
570   JONATHAN FLEES         M3034        67/92       29:23    9:16       28:46
571   RUTH MARSHALL          F2529       40/110       30:29    9:16       28:46
572   MONICA MAXWELL         F3539       29/105       30:53    9:16       28:46
573   MATTHEW NELSON         M4044        56/89       31:01    9:16       28:48
574   CHASE ALLEN            M3034        68/92       29:58    9:17       28:48
575   RENEE BYNUM            F3034       35/127       29:09    9:17       28:49
576   COREY BENDER           M4044        57/89       29:28    9:17       28:49
577   ERIC ROOT              M3034        69/92       29:16    9:17       28:50
578   RICHARD RIDDLE         M3539        74/98       30:19    9:17       28:51
579   JESSICA HOMAN          F2024        21/55       30:31    9:18       28:51
580   SUSAN PETERSON         F4044        19/77       29:08    9:18       28:51
581   CRAIG CHRISTIANSEN     M4044        58/89       31:48    9:18       28:51
582   MIKE BEATTY            M3034        70/92       31:24    9:18       28:52
583   TAMMI SCOZZARO         F3539       30/105       30:18    9:18       28:52
584   KIM WEST               F4549         9/60       29:53    9:18       28:53
585   AMANDA HOMAN           F2024        22/55       30:33    9:18       28:53
586   KELLY DODDS            F4549        10/60       30:28    9:18       28:53
587   RYAN BEESON            M4044        59/89       29:12    9:18       28:53
588   LEAH PADGETT           F3034       36/127       29:43    9:18       28:54
589   SARA ROGIER            F3034       37/127       31:12    9:18       28:54
590   RACHEL GREEN           F3034       38/127       30:13    9:19       28:54
591   BOB SCHAEFER           M6064         9/25       30:28    9:19       28:55
592   JAY KERN               M3539        75/98       30:21    9:20       28:57
593   BRAD KUHN              M3034        71/92       30:20    9:21       29:01
594   EMILY STRUBE           F4549        11/60       29:56    9:21       29:01
595   DOUGLAS HORTON         M6569         5/11       30:10    9:21       29:01
596   CHRISTEN REES          F3539       31/105       29:31    9:21       29:01
597   LAUREN ISAACS          F3539       32/105       30:44    9:21       29:03
598   WENDY RUIZ             F3539       33/105       29:59    9:21       29:03
599   DYAN SCHOETTLE         F3034       39/127       31:15    9:22       29:04
600   BRENT GRAMMAN          M4549        55/84       29:21    9:22       29:04
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601   BILL VERNON            M4044        60/89       30:52    9:22       29:04
602   AMY ANDERSON           F3539       34/105       30:00    9:22       29:05
603   PRISCILLA OTTO         F3034       40/127       31:16    9:22       29:05
604   KAREN HUNLEY           F4044        20/77       30:11    9:22       29:06
605   LAURA JOHNSON          F3034       41/127       30:02    9:23       29:08
606   JILL JACKSON           F3539       35/105       31:08    9:23       29:08
607   PHIL WALKER            M6064        10/25       30:26    9:23       29:08
608   SARAH BURT             F3034       42/127       29:58    9:23       29:09
609   STEPHANIE ARTNAK       F3034       43/127       30:10    9:25       29:14
610   CHRIS MACNAUGHTON      M3034        72/92       31:05    9:25       29:16
611   KRISTIN KELLEY         F3034       44/127       30:18    9:27       29:20
612   MARK BENDER            M5054        47/68       30:21    9:27       29:21
613   MARY BURGER            F5054         3/48       30:16    9:27       29:21
614   VANESSA SHELDEN        F2529       41/110       31:35    9:27       29:21
615   JENNIFER MCKINLEY      F3034       45/127       30:14    9:28       29:23
616   MADELINE DEVORE        F2024        23/55       30:18    9:28       29:23
617   BRANDON TOON           M2529        53/64       31:10    9:28       29:24
618   RICHARD ALLEN          M4549        56/84       30:07    9:29       29:26
619   KEVIN BARDY            M3034        73/92       31:15    9:29       29:26
620   FRANK HINDES           M4044        61/89       30:23    9:29       29:27
621   HOLLY MONEYMAKER       F3034       46/127       30:34    9:29       29:27
622   ANDREW ROEMBKE         M2024        16/20       31:34    9:29       29:28
623   MATT LETEXIER          M3539        76/98       32:15    9:30       29:29
624   SAMANTHA STORMS        F1619          5/9       30:17    9:30       29:29
625   BRIAN MOORE            M2529        54/64       30:11    9:30       29:31
626   TERRY WILLIAMSON       M5054        48/68       30:35    9:30       29:31
627   CHRISTINE DIGANGI      F2024        24/55       31:39    9:30       29:31
628   LAURA ROZZEL           F4044        21/77       30:54    9:31       29:32
629   CHAD WOODWARD          M3034        74/92       31:09    9:31       29:33
630   ANGELA HOLMES          F3539       36/105       30:55    9:32       29:36
631   BRENDA WILSON          F4549        12/60       31:28    9:32       29:36
632   LYDIA MILLER           F3539       37/105       30:52    9:32       29:36
633   SCOTT SANNEMAN         M4044        62/89       30:05    9:32       29:36
634   KRISTINA KNOP          F2529       42/110       30:58    9:32       29:36
635   DAVID SAUER            M4549        57/84       31:24    9:32       29:37
636   CARLA WINDISCH         F6064         3/13       30:03    9:33       29:38
637   PAUL COLLINS           M6064        11/25       30:05    9:33       29:38
638   WENDY LLOYD            F4044        22/77       30:16    9:33       29:38
639   ANAIHA BAXTER          F0112          1/3       30:10    9:33       29:39
640   RANDY JOHNSON          M5559        22/35       30:03    9:33       29:39
641   RONALD PENCZEK         M4549        58/84       32:29    9:33       29:40
642   MARGERET YDE           F5559         5/41       30:09    9:33       29:40
643   BRETT PEABODY          M4044        63/89       31:47    9:33       29:40
644   DEBORAH K BROWN        F4549        13/60       31:05    9:34       29:43
645   ROBIN ALLBAUGH         F6064         4/13       31:00    9:35       29:44
646   LISA FORESTER          F5054         4/48       31:13    9:35       29:45
647   MICHAEL MENAFEE        M2529        55/64       31:37    9:35       29:45
648   ANDREA HUISDEN         F4044        23/77       30:47    9:35       29:46
649   ERIN KINGSHILL         F5054         5/48       30:48    9:36       29:47
650   SABRINA HODGE          F2529       43/110       30:48    9:36       29:47
651   NANCY KULIESIS         F4044        24/77       30:16    9:36       29:47
652   BRIAN BELL             M4549        59/84       30:59    9:36       29:48
653   SARAH BUCHE            F3034       47/127       30:59    9:36       29:49
654   LEANNE RICHARDSON      F4044        25/77       31:06    9:36       29:49
655   JANELLE COCHARD        F2529       44/110       31:35    9:36       29:49
656   HELEN PEABODY          F4044        26/77       30:05    9:36       29:50
657   STACY MOLL             F2529       45/110       31:36    9:37       29:50
658   LAWRENCE MITCHELL      M4044        64/89       30:15    9:37       29:52
659   TED BATSON             M4549        60/84       32:07    9:38       29:53
660   DONALD HOLLIDAY        M4044        65/89       29:53    9:38       29:53
661   KEITH JOHNSON          M2529        56/64       30:49    9:38       29:55
662   JAMES RUSSELL          M4044        66/89       31:28    9:38       29:55
663   KATHERINE COBLE        F4044        27/77       30:36    9:38       29:55
664   MIKE ALLEN             M3034        75/92       31:37    9:38       29:55
665   LAUREN GILL            F2024        25/55       30:46    9:39       29:56
666   EKUNDAYO OYADIRAN      M4044        67/89       30:47    9:39       29:59
667   ELIZABETH GRONINGER-BR F4549        14/60       30:45    9:39       29:59
668   PAUL MONTOYA           M3539        77/98       30:53    9:40       30:00
669   G. CARLTON SCHLICHER   M6569         6/11       31:08    9:40       30:01
670   ELIZABETH HOKANSON     F1315          2/5       31:46    9:40       30:01
671   HEATHER WARD           F2529       46/110       31:50    9:40       30:01
672   PENNY LONG             F5054         6/48       30:23    9:40       30:02
673   CYNTHIA NEFF           F4044        28/77       32:28    9:40       30:02
674   JONATHAN KNOP          M1315         8/10       31:24    9:41       30:03
675   KIRSTEN SKILLRUD       F2529       47/110       30:42    9:41       30:03
676   ROBERT LONG            M4549        61/84       30:49    9:41       30:04
677   KYLIE MOSSER           F2024        26/55       30:43    9:41       30:05
678   MATT DICKERSON         M3539        78/98       30:18    9:41       30:05
679   DEBBIE DURST           F5559         6/41       31:49    9:42       30:07
680   MARINA KUKLA           F3034       48/127       33:00    9:42       30:08
681   STEPHEN CLEMONS        M6064        12/25       32:01    9:43       30:11
682   LISA MILLER            F3034       49/127       31:17    9:43       30:11
683   CHRISTOPHER BAKER      M3539        79/98       32:30    9:44       30:12
684   JEFFERY BENSON         M4549        62/84       30:45    9:44       30:15
685   BROOKE HARMESON        F3539       38/105       33:47    9:45       30:15
686   MONICA PUPPAS          F2024        27/55       32:48    9:45       30:17
687   MELISSA KLANCER        F2529       48/110       31:05    9:45       30:17
688   LAURA RAY              F2529       49/110       30:37    9:46       30:19
689   ERIN BAIRD             F3034       50/127       30:37    9:46       30:19
690   TARA SABELHAUS         F3034       51/127       32:38    9:46       30:19
691   SCOTT CLINE            M3034        76/92       31:11    9:47       30:22
692   ALAN JARVIS            M5054        49/68       32:55    9:47       30:22
693   ABIGAIL GUNN           F3034       52/127       33:14    9:47       30:23
694   JAMES BEATTY           M5054        50/68       30:40    9:47       30:23
695   HEATHER KELLER         F4044        29/77       32:40    9:47       30:24
696   LAUREN CHURCH          F2529       50/110       31:38    9:48       30:25
697   BRIAN SEARS            M3539        80/98       33:18    9:48       30:26
698   ANNA O'NAN             F3539       39/105       32:15    9:48       30:26
699   DENISE BRISTOW         F2529       51/110       31:07    9:48       30:26
700   HALEY HODGEN           F2024        28/55       30:59    9:48       30:26
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701   STANLEY CHURCH         M5559        23/35       31:40    9:48       30:27
702   TOM DEVORE             M5054        51/68       31:21    9:48       30:27
703   CHRISTOPHER BLYSTONE   M4044        68/89       32:29    9:48       30:27
704   RYAN CHURCH            M2529        57/64       31:41    9:49       30:27
705   AMANDA BLYSTONE        F3539       40/105       32:28    9:49       30:28
706   DEVIN TUMEY            M3034        77/92       31:00    9:49       30:29
707   ASHLEY BARNHART        F3034       53/127       31:23    9:49       30:29
708   TOSIN RATCHFORD        F3034       54/127       31:55    9:49       30:29
709   TAMILA GARBUZ          F2024        29/55       30:29    9:49       30:29
710   ERIN WASHLER           F3034       55/127       31:20    9:49       30:30
711   JESSICA BEX            F4044        30/77       31:18    9:49       30:30
712   SARA HARSHEY           F4549        15/60       31:42    9:50       30:32
713   ALLISON HARDY          F2529       52/110       31:12    9:50       30:32
714   ALLISON STIFFNEY       F2529       53/110       31:55    9:50       30:33
715   KYLE STIFFNEY          M2024        17/20       31:56    9:50       30:33
716   JESSIE HENRY           F2529       54/110       31:37    9:51       30:34
717   NEIL BRIERLEY          M5559        24/35       30:41    9:51       30:34
718   TORI SCHUH             F3539       41/105       32:33    9:51       30:35
719   FAITH GRIFFAW          F2024        30/55       30:55    9:52       30:37
720   ERICA STEPHENSON       F4044        31/77       31:33    9:52       30:37
721   STEVE VAWTER           M4549        63/84       30:58    9:52       30:37
722   OLIVIA LOBDELL         F2024        31/55       33:12    9:52       30:37
723   LORI MAYS              F4044        32/77       32:37    9:52       30:38
724   JESSICA KEETON         F3539       42/105       31:07    9:52       30:39
725   AMANDA MCGINITY        F3034       56/127       31:23    9:52       30:39
726   LAUREN SIEGEL          F2024        32/55       32:27    9:53       30:41
727   MELISSA BUDDENDECK     F5054         7/48       32:37    9:53       30:41
728   FELIPE MARTINEZ        M4549        64/84       33:42    9:54       30:43
729   ASHLEY GRIFFITH        F2529       55/110       31:16    9:54       30:43
730   WIL HORTON             M2024        18/20       32:13    9:54       30:44
731   MATT EGENOLF           M3539        81/98       33:28    9:54       30:44
732   ALLI COHOAT            F2529       56/110       31:48    9:54       30:45
733   AMANDA MCNEER          F3034       57/127       32:25    9:55       30:47
734   MATT SMITH             M3539        82/98       32:40    9:56       30:49
735   JENNIFER HAAG          F4044        33/77       31:18    9:56       30:51
736   LORI HARDY             F3034       58/127       31:47    9:57       30:53
737   KELLY HOKE             F5559         7/41       31:23    9:58       30:56
738   CASSANDRA HICKS        F3034       59/127       31:28    9:58       30:58
739   JENNIFER FINNEGAN      F3539       43/105       32:55    9:59       30:59
740   BRAD BEATTY            M1619          4/4       33:31    9:59       30:59
741   CATHERINE SMITH        F5559         8/41       32:12    9:59       31:00
742   DEBORAH ROBINSON       F5559         9/41       31:35    9:59       31:00
743   CINDY SMITH            F3539       44/105       31:37    9:59       31:00
744   ERICA STOUT            F2529       57/110       31:49    9:59       31:00
745   RODNEY BROWN           M5054        52/68                9:59       31:01
746   BRADLEY HARMEW         M4044        69/89       34:33    9:59       31:01
747   ELLEN SUMMER           F5054         8/48       32:07   10:00       31:02
748   MINDY HUGHES           F4044        34/77       31:55   10:00       31:02
749   PATRICK ORR            M4044        70/89       31:45   10:00       31:02
750   LEON NEDDO             M6064        13/25       31:29   10:01       31:05
751   JEN WOODHOUSE          F3539       45/105       31:37   10:01       31:06
752   KRISTINE GORMAN        F4044        35/77       32:33   10:01       31:07
753   KATHRYN CURTIS         F4044        36/77       32:33   10:02       31:08
754   ANGELA DZURNY          F2529       58/110       32:50   10:03       31:11
755   DANIELLE TOTH          F3034       60/127       32:37   10:03       31:12
756   LISA PAULSON           F4549        16/60       33:10   10:03       31:13
757   CAROLINE STEVENSON     F3034       61/127       31:42   10:04       31:16
758   MATHEW SPURGEON        M4044        71/89       33:29   10:05       31:18
759   KIMBERLY LONG          F2529       59/110       32:25   10:05       31:18
760   JEFFREY ODOM           M3034        78/92       33:57   10:05       31:19
761   JASON BRUNER           M3034        79/92       32:58   10:06       31:20
762   NOLA ALBRECHT          F5054         9/48       32:38   10:07       31:24
763   COURTENEY SCHINBECKLER F3034       62/127       33:34   10:07       31:24
764   ROBERT DANNICA         M5054        53/68       32:29   10:07       31:24
765   KEVIN BOSTON           M5559        25/35       33:22   10:07       31:25
766   JOANNA OBERTHUR        F4549        17/60       33:32   10:08       31:28
767   RACHEL CULBERTSON      F3034       63/127       32:53   10:08       31:29
768   CARLA BREINLICH        F5559        10/41       31:55   10:09       31:30
769   JAMES OWEN             M5054        54/68       32:21   10:09       31:32
770   DON JOHNSTON           M5054        55/68       32:05   10:10       31:33
771   SUSANNAH WINDELL-OWEN  F4549        18/60       32:21   10:10       31:33
772   SCOTT HENDERSON        M3034        80/92       34:09   10:11       31:36
773   LEAH DEWEY             F3034       64/127       32:10   10:11       31:36
774   CAITLIN SHAFFSTALL     F2024        33/55       31:53   10:11       31:37
775   BEN VICK               M6064        14/25       33:49   10:11       31:38
776   DUANE SMITH            M3539        83/98       33:11   10:13       31:43
777   JESSICA MATCHETT       F2529       60/110       33:00   10:13       31:43
778   GAIL EMERICH           F5559        11/41       32:36   10:13       31:43
779   KAREN GRANT            F4549        19/60       32:38   10:13       31:44
780   LISA SMITH             F3539       46/105       33:11   10:13       31:44
781   LUCY CONNORS           F2024        34/55       31:54   10:14       31:45
782   PAUL MYKYTKA           M2529        58/64       33:04   10:14       31:46
783   PHIL BUCKLES           M2529        59/64       32:39   10:14       31:47
784   ANN BUMB               F5054        10/48       33:41   10:14       31:47
785   ROBERT MCCAIN          M5054        56/68       32:28   10:15       31:48
786   JOSEPH STUMPF          M5054        57/68       34:02   10:15       31:49
787   JOHN CUSACK            M5054        58/68       32:57   10:15       31:50
788   KATIE BUCKLES          F2529       61/110       32:45   10:16       31:53
789   JAMES MAHERN           M4549        65/84       33:07   10:16       31:53
790   ALLIE BISHOP           F1619          6/9       34:10   10:16       31:54
791   ELIZABETH DOBBS        F3034       65/127       33:13   10:16       31:54
792   LYNN KENDALL           M5559        26/35       34:59   10:17       31:57
793   ALISON COLEMAN         F2529       62/110       32:40   10:18       31:58
794   LINDSEY BALENSIEFER    F2529       63/110       32:49   10:18       31:58
795   LEAH FLEES             F3034       66/127       32:38   10:18       31:59
796   TAMMY TOUT             F4549        20/60       33:02   10:18       32:00
797   NICOLE KNIGHT          F4044        37/77       34:19   10:19       32:01
798   JILL PICKETT           F4549        21/60       32:15   10:19       32:02
799   KATHLEEN O'GARA JOHNSO F4044        38/77       32:55   10:19       32:03
800   ELIZABETH BAUMGARDT    F3539       47/105       33:08   10:19       32:03
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801   JOHN O'GARA            M4044        72/89       32:56   10:19       32:03
802   LORI JAMES             F3539       48/105       33:49   10:20       32:04
803   PAULA MONROY           F3034       67/127       34:16   10:20       32:05
804   KATE EDICK             F4044        39/77       33:49   10:20       32:05
805   CARLA BISHOP           F4549        22/60       34:22   10:20       32:07
806   STEPHEN CARTER         M6064        15/25       33:46   10:21       32:07
807   LAUREN DRISKELL        F2529       64/110       34:44   10:21       32:09
808   PAUL CLARK             M4549        66/84       32:41   10:21       32:10
809   JULIE GORDON           F5054        11/48       34:45   10:21       32:10
810   KEVIN SCHOPMEYER       M3539        84/98       35:21   10:22       32:12
811   JOHN LLOYD             M4549        67/84       34:49   10:23       32:14
812   RITA MAGUIRE           F5559        12/41       34:21   10:23       32:15
813   LISA CHASE             F4044        40/77       33:17   10:23       32:15
814   RYAN HITZ              M3034        81/92       33:40   10:24       32:17
815   KEVIN MOSSBERGER       M2529        60/64       33:47   10:24       32:17
816   SHARON HITZ            F3034       68/127       33:40   10:24       32:17
817   NICOLE HULL            F3034       69/127       33:48   10:24       32:18
818   KATIE PFLEDDERER       F3034       70/127       33:42   10:25       32:21
819   DUANE SHARRER          M5054        59/68       34:21   10:26       32:23
820   CANDACE LOPES          F2529       65/110       32:55   10:26       32:24
821   MEGHAN SULLIVAN        F3539       49/105       34:40   10:26       32:25
822   KATHLEEN BECKER        F4549        23/60       35:35   10:26       32:25
823   RAVI SEKHAR            M4044        73/89       32:57   10:28       32:29
824   AMBER HARTUNG          F3034       71/127       34:09   10:28       32:30
825   RHONDA KREBS           F3539       50/105       34:26   10:28       32:30
826   ALAN KEOUGH            M2024        19/20       34:03   10:28       32:31
827   JOE CLEARY             M4549        68/84       34:31   10:29       32:33
828   ERIKA MORELAND         F2024        35/55       34:29   10:30       32:37
829   JUSTINA WELCH          F4549        24/60       33:21   10:30       32:37
830   LYDIA BOYER            F1619          7/9       33:32   10:30       32:37
831   REBECCA MORRISON       F3034       72/127       35:20   10:30       32:38
832   JEFFRA JONES           F5054        12/48       32:51   10:31       32:38
833   DIXIE CERNY            F4044        41/77       34:43   10:31       32:39
834   SHELLI WORGESS         F3539       51/105       34:05   10:31       32:40
835   DEE WATTERSON          F3034       73/127       33:34   10:31       32:41
836   JEFFREY ZARTMAN        M5054        60/68       33:17   10:32       32:41
837   STACEY MARTINEZ        F3034       74/127       33:36   10:33       32:46
838   RICK WALTHER           M3034        82/92       33:36   10:33       32:46
839   CHYLE MORGAN           F2529       66/110       34:33   10:34       32:47
840   CARLEY ROMUINE         F2529       67/110       34:34   10:34       32:48
841   VEE CARTER             F5054        13/48       33:39   10:35       32:51
842   APRIL PINDER           F3034       75/127       33:32   10:35       32:52
843   JENI GAGNON            F3539       52/105       33:46   10:35       32:52
844   DIANA SADOWITZ         F2529       68/110       33:40   10:36       32:53
845   CORDELIA BEMIS         F6064         5/13       33:16   10:37       32:58
846   JESSICA BERTRAM        F2529       69/110       33:29   10:37       32:59
847   DAN TAYLOR             M6064        16/25       33:28   10:37       32:59
848   DENNIS SANNER          M6569         7/11       35:00   10:38       33:00
849   JENNIFER FEE           F3539       53/105       34:53   10:38       33:01
850   KRISTI SPEARS          F3034       76/127       34:08   10:39       33:03
851   CHRISTY DUNVILLE       F4044        42/77       35:41   10:39       33:05
852   HEATHER SCHAFER        F2529       70/110       33:51   10:40       33:06
853   DALE BROWN             M5559        27/35       34:08   10:40       33:07
854   AMY COX                F3539       54/105       35:08   10:40       33:08
855   BILLY SEDAM            M8098          1/1       33:16   10:40       33:08
856   REBECCA BACON          F3539       55/105       35:06   10:40       33:08
857   BRIE RANTZ             F2529       71/110       34:23   10:41       33:09
858   MARYMONICA HILTON      F3034       77/127       34:23   10:41       33:10
859   LESLIE GETTINGER       F2529       72/110       35:51   10:41       33:10
860   KRIS TAYLOR            F5559        13/41       33:40   10:41       33:11
861   KRISTEN FRANK          F3539       56/105       34:43   10:41       33:11
862   CHRISTINA WILSON       F4044        43/77       34:43   10:41       33:12
863   LINDA YORK             F5054        14/48       34:40   10:43       33:15
864   LAURA MICHAEL          F4044        44/77       35:17   10:43       33:16
865   MARLYS PEARSON         F4549        25/60       35:09   10:43       33:17
866   ROB LEBEAU             M4044        74/89       34:52   10:43       33:18
867   DAVID BOTTORFF         M4549        69/84       35:58   10:43       33:18
868   RYAN KUMPF             M4549        70/84       36:27   10:45       33:22
869   JENNIFER COCHRAN       F2529       73/110       35:36   10:45       33:22
870   BRIAN LARGE            M5054        61/68       33:56   10:45       33:22
871   SHANE LITZ             M3539        85/98       34:01   10:46       33:26
872   JAMIE DOUGLAS          F4549        26/60       35:54   10:47       33:29
873   AMY COURTNEY           F3539       57/105       34:38   10:47       33:29
874   TONYA OTT              F3539       58/105       34:18   10:48       33:34
875   STEPHANIE LANGE        F2529       74/110       36:08   10:49       33:34
876   COLE MOBLEY            M1315         9/10       35:37   10:50       33:38
877   JENNI PURCELL          F3034       78/127       34:48   10:50       33:39
878   SARAH EICKMEYER        F3034       79/127       35:21   10:51       33:41
879   HEATHER STEELE         F4044        45/77       35:40   10:52       33:43
880   SARA CLINE             F3034       80/127       34:33   10:52       33:44
881   JENNIFER MILLER        F3539       59/105       35:54   10:52       33:44
882   JENNIFER COMPLO MCNUTT F5559        14/41       36:46   10:52       33:44
883   HOUDEK JAMES           M3539        86/98       36:04   10:52       33:45
884   AMY MCKUNE             F5054        15/48       36:44   10:52       33:45
885   LATISHA EGENOLF        F3034       81/127       36:33   10:53       33:48
886   ANDREA RIGGIO          F4549        27/60       34:13   10:55       33:54
887   JACQUELINE DAVIS       F2529       75/110       35:45   10:55       33:55
888   CONNIE WININGER        F5559        15/41       35:59   10:56       33:56
889   JAMES BOWMAN           M4044        75/89       35:52   10:57       34:00
890   PATTY BRAGGER-WILKINSO F3034       82/127       34:27   10:58       34:04
891   DIANA NOLTING          F2529       76/110       35:14   10:59       34:06
892   VERONICA EDDY          F3539       60/105       36:13   11:02       34:14
893   AMANDA MULLINS         F2024        36/55       34:44   11:02       34:17
894   LINDSAY SIOVAILA       F2529       77/110       35:20   11:02       34:17
895   ROBIN GROVES           F3034       83/127       37:18   11:03       34:17
896   ELIZABETH AUGUST       F3034       84/127       34:46   11:03       34:18
897   DANIELLE STIMAC        F3034       85/127       34:46   11:03       34:18
898   KIMBERLY BUTLER        F4044        46/77       36:23   11:03       34:18
899   CHRIS ENSMINGER        M3034        83/92       35:03   11:04       34:21
900   BRITTNEY WARREN        F2024        37/55       37:15   11:07       34:30
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901   KIM TOLLIVER           F2024        38/55       35:53   11:07       34:30
902   JAMIE COLEMAN          F3034       86/127       36:13   11:07       34:31
903   DEBRA WILLIAM          F3034       87/127       35:17   11:07       34:32
904   AMBER MCCREERY         F3034       88/127       35:16   11:07       34:32
905   JESSICA NEEB           F2529       78/110       35:05   11:08       34:33
906   BEVERLY FRAZIER        F5559        16/41       35:34   11:08       34:35
907   CHRIS MOBLEY           M4044        76/89       36:37   11:09       34:37
908   KIMBERLY ROBERTSON     F4549        28/60       35:50   11:09       34:38
909   JENNIFER MOBLEY        F3539       61/105       36:38   11:09       34:38
910   KATIE STANTON-MAXEY    F3539       62/105       36:24   11:10       34:42
911   ANNE ROHLMAN           F2529       79/110       36:10   11:11       34:43
912   SALLY VOLAND           F6064         6/13       35:04   11:11       34:43
913   JULIANNE SHILLING      F3539       63/105       35:25   11:11       34:43
914   MICHAEL HAAK           M4549        71/84       37:18   11:11       34:43
915   KARLI HOUGLAND         F2024        39/55       35:10   11:12       34:45
916   CHRIS BRENNER          M4044        77/89       35:15   11:12       34:48
917   TODD GARBER            M3034        84/92       36:08   11:13       34:49
918   LAUREN GLAD            F2529       80/110       35:46   11:13       34:51
919   CHRISTY DEMPSTER       F3539       64/105       36:14   11:14       34:53
920   THOMAS HARPER          M4549        72/84       36:59   11:14       34:54
921   STACY HOGWOOD          F2529       81/110       36:05   11:14       34:54
922   JULIE RHEW             F3034       89/127       36:06   11:15       34:56
923   DAVID MAGEE            M5559        28/35       35:28   11:15       34:56
924   JOHN MANNIN            M4549        73/84       37:36   11:15       34:57
925   ERIKA ZIRKLE           F3034       90/127       37:12   11:16       34:59
926   ANDY WISE              M3539        87/98       37:00   11:16       34:59
927   SARAH FISHER           F3539       65/105       36:47   11:16       35:00
928   JENNIFER DAVIS         F2529       82/110       36:47   11:16       35:00
929   ABIGAIL NOBBE          F2529       83/110       37:54   11:19       35:07
930   CLARISSA NEUMANN       F2529       84/110       35:21   11:20       35:11
931   APRIL LONG             F3034       91/127       37:55   11:20       35:12
932   KATRINA REINHARDT      F2529       85/110       37:55   11:20       35:12
933   CONSTANCE MICHAELS     F4549        29/60       35:52   11:20       35:13
934   KATHERINE SMIDANSKY    F2024        40/55       36:14   11:21       35:16
935   NATALIE BEAN           F4044        47/77       36:50   11:21       35:16
936   JAMIE OSLAWSKI-LOPEZ   F3034       92/127       37:31   11:21       35:16
937   ROCHELLE MEYER         F2529       86/110       35:32   11:22       35:17
938   MARY BETH BEEMAN       F5054        16/48       36:34   11:22       35:17
939   ERIK STENKE            M3034        85/92       35:37   11:22       35:19
940   MIGUEL MORALEZ         M5559        29/35       37:28   11:24       35:23
941   AMBER ST.AMOUR         F3034       93/127       37:28   11:25       35:26
942   SANDI LAYTON           F4044        48/77       37:48   11:25       35:27
943   KIM BROWN              F3034       94/127       36:14   11:25       35:28
944   RODNEY MILLER          M4549        74/84       35:41   11:25       35:29
945   ANGELA REEVER          F3539       66/105       36:45   11:26       35:30
946   IVAN MILLER            M6569         8/11       35:41   11:26       35:30
947   DAVID NEFF             M6064        17/25       37:27   11:27       35:35
948   MADISON BOYD           F2024        41/55       35:44   11:27       35:35
949   JODIE LEGERE           F4044        49/77       35:45   11:28       35:36
950   KATELYN KRIER          F2024        42/55       37:35   11:28       35:37
951   KIMBERLY KRIER         F5054        17/48       37:37   11:29       35:39
952   ALAINA SULLIVAN        F3034       95/127       37:48   11:29       35:40
953   REBECCA KLIMASZEWSKI   F2529       87/110       38:23   11:29       35:40
954   SYDNEY SURFACE         F2024        43/55       38:29   11:29       35:40
955   SARAH POITRAS          F3034       96/127       38:04   11:29       35:40
956   KATIE HARTMAN          F2529       88/110       38:29   11:29       35:41
957   ERIN PARISH            F4044        50/77       37:17   11:30       35:41
958   SONJA MCMAHON          F2024        44/55       38:24   11:30       35:42
959   STEPHANIE MORGAN       F4549        30/60       37:33   11:31       35:45
960   ALLISON BULMAHN        F2529       89/110       38:07   11:31       35:45
961   JANET LOGAN            F5054        18/48       38:05   11:31       35:46
962   ERIKA COOMER           F3034       97/127       38:07   11:32       35:48
963   LEE OTERO              M3539        88/98       36:44   11:32       35:49
964   PHILIP YOUNG           M2024        20/20       36:40   11:32       35:49
965   CAROL ERTL             F4549        31/60       37:15   11:33       35:51
966   SUE BENSON             F4549        32/60       38:14   11:33       35:51
967   MEGHAN FREY            F2529       90/110       38:30   11:33       35:52
968   EMILY MYERS            F3539       67/105       37:26   11:34       35:55
969   ANDREA MOSIER          F2529       91/110       37:03   11:35       35:57
970   ZINA SCAGGS            F5054        19/48       36:22   11:35       35:58
971   QUINCY SHARPE          M3539        89/98       36:55   11:35       35:59
972   JULIE PHELPS           F4549        33/60       37:25   11:38       36:08
973   CHRIS STOLL            F4549        34/60       37:25   11:39       36:09
974   EMILY NORCROSS         F2529       92/110       38:27   11:40       36:13
975   TAMMY DOMINOWSKI       F3539       68/105       38:52   11:41       36:16
976   JAIMIE CAIRNS          F3034       98/127       37:43   11:41       36:16
977   LORI HARBERT           F2529       93/110       37:44   11:41       36:17
978   VICTORIA OSBORN        F2529       94/110       37:14   11:42       36:19
979   TONJA SELVIDGE         F3539       69/105       37:27   11:42       36:20
980   BEN PRATT              M0112          6/6       37:27   11:42       36:20
981   HEATHER PATTERSON      F3539       70/105       37:58   11:42       36:21
982   LORI COLLINS-HALL      F4549        35/60       37:00   11:42       36:21
983   DONNA HOVEY            F5559        17/41       39:26   11:45       36:30
984   ZACHARY OSBORN         M2529        61/64       37:26   11:45       36:30
985   DONNA HORMANN          F5054        20/48       37:35   11:46       36:32
986   KIMBERLY BROWN         F3539       71/105       38:51   11:48       36:38
987   KARLA GRAVES           F4044        51/77       38:43   11:48       36:40
988   KALYNN HARSTAD         F2024        45/55       37:11   11:49       36:41
989   MARYANN WELKER         F4549        36/60       38:06   11:49       36:42
990   KRISTIE SMITH          F4044        52/77       39:13   11:50       36:44
991   JILL ATTEBERRY KELLY   F4044        53/77       38:20   11:50       36:46
992   CHRIS BURGHER          F5054        21/48       37:27   11:51       36:49
993   ROSEANN CONNOR         F3539       72/105       38:45   11:51       36:49
994   MADISON STEVENS        F2024        46/55       38:44   11:51       36:49
995   JARRETT KAHL           M3539        90/98       38:18   11:53       36:55
996   DONNA CAUDILL          F6064         7/13       38:44   11:55       36:59
997   MAYA ELLIOTT           F1315          3/5       38:21   11:55       37:01
998   FRANCISCO VALDIOSERA   M4044        78/89       38:56   11:56       37:05
999   ROSCHELLE BULLARD      F4044        54/77       37:19   11:57       37:05
1000  MONICA GEHLHAUSEN      F3034       99/127       38:39   11:57       37:08
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1001  NATHAN LOGUE           M2529        62/64       38:22   11:58       37:10
1002  AARON HOLMAN           M4044        79/89       39:03   11:58       37:11
1003  GAVIN GREENE           M3034        86/92       39:42   11:58       37:11
1004  NELLE BRIEN            F3539       73/105       39:19   12:01       37:18
1005  RACHEL FRIEDMAN        F2024        47/55       38:10   12:03       37:26
1006  MEGHAN LOID            F2024        48/55       39:19   12:04       37:28
1007  JENNIE YOUNG           F3034      100/127       38:39   12:06       37:35
1008  NATALIE STEPHEN        F2529       95/110       37:58   12:06       37:35
1009  RON WILSON             M5559        30/35       39:29   12:07       37:37
1010  AMANDA STEPHENS        F5054        22/48       40:26   12:08       37:41
1011  MEENA ELLIOTT          F4549        37/60       39:01   12:08       37:41
1012  AMY ROGERS             F3034      101/127       39:15   12:09       37:43
1013  CATHERINE HOLMES       F3539       74/105       39:15   12:09       37:44
1014  KATHERINE COLDEN       F5054        23/48       39:32   12:09       37:45
1015  ADRIENNE ROMAN         F2529       96/110       39:35   12:10       37:46
1016  DAMIAN COLDEN          M5559        31/35       39:33   12:10       37:46
1017  HILARY ALDERETE        F2529       97/110       39:35   12:10       37:47
1018  CHRISTINE ALLEN        F2529       98/110       39:53   12:12       37:53
1019  LAURA ARMBRUSTER       F2529       99/110       39:52   12:13       37:55
1020  AMANDA BADE            F2529      100/110       39:15   12:13       37:56
1021  ANGELA MAYFIELD        F4044        55/77       40:51   12:13       37:56
1022  BOB LINDMAN            M4549        75/84       40:01   12:15       38:01
1023  ERIC MAYFIELD          M4044        80/89       40:57   12:15       38:01
1024  DIANE SCOTT            F5054        24/48       39:48   12:15       38:03
1025  TRACY BRYANT           F3539       75/105       41:08   12:16       38:07
1026  BETH OVERMYER          F5559        18/41       40:26   12:17       38:07
1027  ELAINE BARTH           F5559        19/41       39:20   12:17       38:09
1028  RACHEL MICHAEL         F3539       76/105       41:19   12:20       38:18
1029  ROSE SCOVEL            F3539       77/105       39:58   12:20       38:19
1030  BECCA IRVIN            F3539       78/105       38:41   12:21       38:21
1031  BARBARA SHEPHARD       F4549        38/60       41:06   12:22       38:24
1032  ROB WEISSERT           M5559        32/35       40:15   12:22       38:25
1033  KATIE HOSTETLER        F3034      102/127       40:07   12:23       38:27
1034  JESSICA TUROW          F2529      101/110       41:04   12:23       38:28
1035  CRAIG CONLEY           M4044        81/89       40:24   12:23       38:29
1036  ANDREA RICE            F3539       79/105       40:34   12:24       38:30
1037  JILL RILEY             F3539       80/105       40:50   12:24       38:32
1038  GLORIA ELLIS           F5054        25/48       40:31   12:25       38:35
1039  ALISHA ROELL           F2529      102/110       39:13   12:27       38:39
1040  DEANNA FRENCH          F3034      103/127       39:14   12:27       38:40
1041  JERRY SERVAIS          M4549        76/84       41:00   12:29       38:46
1042  LAUREN WAGGLE          F3034      104/127       40:08   12:32       38:56
1043  ANDREA BENTLEY         F2529      103/110       40:09   12:33       38:57
1044  GERALYN SCHROEDER      F6064         8/13       40:49   12:33       38:59
1045  REBECCA BRITTON        F6064         9/13       40:44   12:34       39:01
1046  KAREN CROOKS           F5054        26/48       40:36   12:34       39:02
1047  ANGELA BARRETT         F3539       81/105       40:40   12:36       39:06
1048  KAREN NIELSON          F4549        39/60       39:43   12:36       39:07
1049  DANA RANSFORD          F4044        56/77       40:24   12:37       39:09
1050  BRENT DIKEMAN          M3034        87/92       39:25   12:37       39:10
1051  CAROL BELLEVILLE       F2024        49/55       40:05   12:37       39:12
1052  JAMES STEVENS          M4549        77/84       41:22   12:39       39:17
1053  AMY ZIEGLER            F4044        57/77       41:45   12:39       39:18
1054  JENNIFER STURDIVANT    F3034      105/127       41:20   12:40       39:19
1055  DENISE KELLEY-JONES    F5054        27/48       39:27   12:40       39:20
1056  OLIVIA HEDLUND         F2024        50/55       39:50   12:40       39:20
1057  JEFFREY CURRY          M3539        91/98       40:48   12:40       39:20
1058  MARJONIE GABRIEL       F3539       82/105       40:51   12:41       39:24
1059  TIMOTHY FIRKS          M4044        82/89       40:51   12:41       39:24
1060  ROBERT OVERMAN         M5054        62/68       42:26   12:42       39:25
1061  LORETTA GREER          F5559        20/41       41:28   12:42       39:26
1062  ELIZABETH LEWIS        F5559        21/41       41:00   12:42       39:27
1063  GEORGANN ADAMS         F5054        28/48       42:10   12:45       39:35
1064  AMANDA KIRCHNER        F3539       83/105       41:35   12:45       39:35
1065  KELLY DAY              F2529      104/110       41:31   12:48       39:45
1066  MICHAEL POLLOCK        M4549        78/84       41:16   12:52       39:56
1067  ROBERT DEMUTH          M6569         9/11       41:08   12:52       39:57
1068  AMY HARTWELL           F3034      106/127       42:40   12:55       40:05
1069  TARA LINVILLE          F4044        58/77       41:59   12:56       40:10
1070  KRISTEN SKATES         F2529      105/110       42:32   12:56       40:10
1071  MESHA PHILLEY          F3034      107/127       41:27   13:00       40:21
1072  NICOLE SOLIDAY         F3539       84/105       41:52   13:00       40:21
1073  ANTHONY YOUNG          M3034        88/92       41:09   13:03       40:33
1074  SARAH BROCKNER         F3539       85/105       42:13   13:04       40:35
1075  ELIZABETH DOEBLER      F4549        40/60       43:01   13:04       40:36
1076  STEPHANIE BEAN         F3034      108/127       42:13   13:04       40:36
1077  GARY MACY              M5559        33/35       42:42   13:05       40:38
1078  CATHY KLEMMENSEN       F4549        41/60       43:04   13:05       40:39
1079  VINCENT BRAUN          M4549        79/84       42:04   13:06       40:40
1080  SAMANTHA HICKMAN       F3539       86/105       42:30   13:06       40:42
1081  JAMES HESTER           M4549        80/84       42:51   13:08       40:48
1082  GREGORY SCHAUB         M5559        34/35       43:37   13:09       40:51
1083  DEBORAH HILTON         F5559        22/41       41:56   13:09       40:51
1084  SHELLEY MILLS          F4549        42/60       43:34   13:10       40:53
1085  RYAN CASSIDY           F3034      109/127       41:54   13:12       41:00
1086  EMILY HUMBERD          F2529      106/110       43:03   13:14       41:05
1087  JENNI BARNETT          F4044        59/77       42:43   13:18       41:20
1088  CAITLIN EHRMANN        F2529      107/110       43:17   13:19       41:20
1089  MELISSA MANN           F4044        60/77       42:35   13:19       41:21
1090  CHERYL SEAGRAVES       F5559        23/41       42:50   13:19       41:22
1091  MONICA RICHARDSON      F4044        61/77       42:28   13:21       41:28
1092  LISA STANKUS           F4044        62/77       43:16   13:23       41:33
1093  SARAH MORAN            M2529        63/64       43:16   13:23       41:33
1094  HAROLD L HERING        M7579          1/2       42:53   13:23       41:35
1095  HIELENA N HERING       F5559        24/41       42:52   13:23       41:35
1096  AMY DECKERT            F3539       87/105       44:34   13:26       41:42
1097  MIKE WILWY             M6064        18/25       44:25   13:27       41:45
1098  KELLY MACY             F5559        25/41       43:53   13:28       41:48
1099  LAUREN FRANKLIN        F3539       88/105       44:50   13:28       41:50
1100  JOHN TALLEY            M5054        63/68       45:44   13:28       41:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
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1101  SUZANNAH WALKER        F6569          1/3       43:19   13:31       41:58
1102  LINDA DODSON           F5559        26/41       43:34   13:32       42:02
1103  LAURA DINGMAN          F3539       89/105       44:18   13:33       42:05
1104  REBECCA CORE           F3034      110/127       42:53   13:35       42:09
1105  MARCIA PORTER          F6064        10/13       44:00   13:35       42:12
1106  ANNE HUGHES            F4549        43/60       44:00   13:35       42:12
1107  ROBERT STEPHEN HEADDY  M3539        92/98       44:56   13:36       42:14
1108  BRANDI LEMING          F3539       90/105       44:45   13:36       42:14
1109  JOSEPH PEREZ           M3034        89/92       42:59   13:38       42:19
1110  RICK JONES             M3034        90/92       42:31   13:38       42:19
1111  STEPHEN SULYA          M3539        93/98       43:34   13:40       42:26
1112  JADWINSKI JOHN         M3539        94/98       45:30   13:41       42:29
1113  AGNEYA TURLAPATI       M2529        64/64       45:24   13:41       42:29
1114  TOM LOVELACE           M6064        19/25       44:51   13:41       42:31
1115  LYNN LOVELACE          F5054        29/48       44:51   13:42       42:32
1116  AMY HEADDY             F3539       91/105       45:08   13:45       42:43
1117  CHADWICK DURAN         M4044        83/89       43:49   13:47       42:50
1118  KARL HENRY             M5054        64/68       46:50   13:52       43:04
1119  NICOLE ROAMES          F3034      111/127       45:38   13:52       43:05
1120  BRUCE EBBING           M6064        20/25       43:59   13:53       43:06
1121  STEVE DUNCAN           M5054        65/68       44:04   13:53       43:06
1122  TERESA PASCARELLI      F5054        30/48       44:55   13:53       43:08
1123  ALMITRA HENSLEY        F3539       92/105       44:44   13:54       43:10
1124  ALONDRA CARDENAS       F1315          4/5       46:02   13:55       43:14
1125  NAMON WASHINGTON       M3539        95/98       45:06   14:01       43:32
1126  MICHELLE SUTTON        F4044        63/77       44:35   14:02       43:36
1127  MIKE TOON              M5054        66/68       46:11   14:05       43:44
1128  MARY BETH PISTULKA     F3034      112/127       44:38   14:05       43:45
1129  ROMY BAUX              F4044        64/77       44:10   14:05       43:45
1130  JERAMY FOLTZ           M3034        91/92       45:28   14:08       43:53
1131  ERICA KEISER           F3034      113/127       46:21   14:08       43:54
1132  MAUREEN FORREST        F4549        44/60       44:12   14:09       43:55
1133  CHRISTINE STEINHART    F3539       93/105       46:26   14:09       43:56
1134  RACHEL WILLIAMS        F3539       94/105       46:08   14:09       43:56
1135  DEBRA ZARTMAN          F5559        27/41       46:11   14:09       43:56
1136  LISA SALINAS           F4044        65/77       46:08   14:09       43:58
1137  MICHELLE SERVAIS       F5054        31/48       46:10   14:10       44:00
1138  CYNTHIA CARDONA        F3539       95/105       45:59   14:13       44:08
1139  KRISTIN GLAZNER        F3539       96/105       45:42   14:13       44:10
1140  RICK YOUNGSTAFEL       M6064        21/25       46:06   14:14       44:11
1141  CHRISTY OZSEVER        F5559        28/41       46:17   14:15       44:15
1142  DARLA MILLER           F5054        32/48       46:17   14:15       44:15
1143  CARRIE BURTON          F3539       97/105       46:58   14:16       44:17
1144  RANDY COX              M4044        84/89       45:12   14:17       44:20
1145  MARK WINSTEAD          M3539        96/98       47:12   14:19       44:28
1146  SARAH WINSTEAD         F2529      108/110       47:12   14:19       44:28
1147  ALYCE EMBREE           F5054        33/48       47:15   14:21       44:34
1148  LORI HAINES            F4044        66/77       46:13   14:22       44:38
1149  DOUG FADEL             M6064        22/25       46:41   14:23       44:40
1150  JAI KHANNA             M7579          2/2       47:05   14:24       44:42
1151  BECKY DOEMLAND         F4044        67/77       47:03   14:25       44:48
1152  ANGELA MAY             F5054        34/48       47:43   14:28       44:55
1153  DARELLA SMITH          F3034      114/127       45:42   14:28       44:56
1154  BILL HEBERT            M6569        10/11       46:18   14:31       45:03
1155  BARBARA CAMPBELL       F5559        29/41       47:00   14:31       45:04
1156  DONITA FEDELER         F5559        30/41       47:09   14:36       45:19
1157  ERICA AQUILA           F3539       98/105       46:44   14:38       45:27
1158  SARAH SILVERS          F3034      115/127       47:40   14:39       45:29
1159  DAVID JOHNSON          M6064        23/25       46:13   14:42       45:41
1160  EILEEN ALLEN           F5054        35/48       47:57   14:44       45:44
1161  KEVIN ROBERTSON        M5054        67/68       47:59   14:46       45:50
1162  GREGORY HOLLER         M6064        24/25       48:36   14:51       46:06
1163  ELAINE HOLLER          F5559        31/41       48:36   14:51       46:06
1164  TERESA MAYO            F5054        36/48       48:02   14:51       46:06
1165  SUSAN WEBSTER          F5054        37/48       48:02   14:51       46:07
1166  JONATHAN DORRIS        M4044        85/89       49:03   14:51       46:09
1167  APRIL SPARKS           F3034      116/127       48:43   14:52       46:10
1168  LORA CLAYBORNE         F4549        45/60       48:58   14:52       46:11
1169  ARYN SCHOUNCE          F2529      109/110       48:25   14:53       46:12
1170  SALLY MILLS            F5559        32/41       48:57   14:54       46:16
1171  BETSY HABERFIELD       F4044        68/77       48:49   14:57       46:27
1172  ALLYSON FARKAS         F3034      117/127       47:40   14:58       46:30
1173  DEEDRA DUNCAN          F2024        51/55       49:01   14:59       46:33
1174  JENNY SHIELDS          F3034      118/127       48:50   14:59       46:33
1175  HANNAH DUNCAN          F2024        52/55       49:01   14:59       46:34
1176  ANGIE ROMAN            F3539       99/105       48:07   15:01       46:37
1177  MICHELLE IRRGANG       F4549        46/60       48:07   15:01       46:38
1178  KIM ARNOTT             F5054        38/48       48:55   15:02       46:40
1179  DAVID BARTH            M6064        25/25       47:55   15:03       46:43
1180  SARAH STORMS           F1619          8/9       47:35   15:04       46:47
1181  JASON YOUNG            M3539        97/98       47:02   15:04       46:48
1182  CINDY COOK             F4549        47/60       48:33   15:05       46:50
1183  TANYA ROBERTS          F4044        69/77       48:33   15:06       46:55
1184  LINDSEY HENDREN        F3034      119/127       48:33   15:06       46:55
1185  KATELYN STORMS         F2024        53/55       47:46   15:07       46:57
1186  MELISSA MARTIN         F3034      120/127       50:04   15:11       47:10
1187  KAREN DUVALL-TERRELL   F4549        48/60       49:55   15:14       47:20
1188  AMY ROMIG              F3539      100/105       50:19   15:15       47:21
1189  AUDREY MCHENRY         F0112          2/3       49:04   15:15       47:22
1190  JENNIFER RIFFLE        F3034      121/127       50:17   15:15       47:23
1191  MCKAELA WILLITS        F0112          3/3       49:13   15:18       47:31
1192  BRIAN DEIWERT          M4044        86/89       50:14   15:19       47:34
1193  HOPE FRETZ             F1315          5/5       49:24   15:22       47:43
1194  TINA FRETZ             F4044        70/77       49:25   15:22       47:44
1195  MELISSA MCHENRY        F4044        71/77       49:25   15:22       47:44
1196  CINDY NELSON           F5054        39/48       49:43   15:22       47:45
1197  KELLY ALLEN            F4549        49/60       50:30   15:25       47:53
1198  CHERYL HELTON          F5054        40/48       50:30   15:25       47:54
1199  KATHY STEELE           F6064        11/13       49:43   15:26       47:57
1200  MARGO CAMPANELLI       F6569          2/3       49:43   15:26       47:57
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1201  SARA SCHULTZ           F3539      101/105       48:38   15:28       48:01
1202  MICHELE WRIGHT         F4044        72/77       49:41   15:30       48:09
1203  AMY SHANKS             F3034      122/127       49:40   15:30       48:10
1204  ANDRA STORMS           F5054        41/48       49:00   15:31       48:11
1205  MARY ELLEN HANDLEY     F4549        50/60       48:12   15:31       48:12
1206  FRANCINE WILLIAMS      F6064        12/13       50:43   15:32       48:13
1207  MARILYN TAWNEY         F6569          3/3       50:43   15:32       48:14
1208  RICH BAUGHER           M4549        81/84       50:34   15:32       48:15
1209  TAMMY DITTO            F4549        51/60       50:36   15:33       48:18
1210  TONYA SCHAFFTER        F4044        73/77       51:18   15:34       48:22
1211  MINDY MCDUGLE          F4044        74/77       51:18   15:35       48:23
1212  JENNIFER HOGAN         F3034      123/127       50:03   15:38       48:32
1213  ROBIN ALLEN            F3034      124/127       50:03   15:38       48:32
1214  PEGGY ROHRMAN          F4549        52/60       49:55   15:41       48:44
1215  LAURIE HAMED           F4549        53/60       49:55   15:41       48:44
1216  MICHELLE PERSINGER     F6064        13/13       49:50   15:48       49:05
1217  BRENDA HENRY           F5054        42/48       49:50   15:48       49:06
1218  CHRISTINE MEADOR       F4044        75/77       51:24   15:52       49:15
1219  DAVID MEADOR           M4044        87/89       51:23   15:52       49:16
1220  BOB SPENCER            M7074          1/1       50:56   15:56       49:29
1221  CAROLE MILLER          F5559        33/41       52:05   16:00       49:40
1222  KAY GREENE             F5559        34/41       52:06   16:01       49:43
1223  DEBORAH BOUCHIE        F5559        35/41       52:49   16:06       50:01
1224  CRYSTAL EARHART        F3539      102/105       53:05   16:16       50:33
1225  KRISTIE STOUT          F3539      103/105       53:05   16:17       50:33
1226  SHARON ADAMS           F4549        54/60       52:51   16:19       50:41
1227  JANICE GRAY            F2024        54/55       53:08   16:20       50:43
1228  MAGGIE BYERS           F1619          9/9       53:09   16:20       50:44
1229  ABIGAIL WINEBRENNER    F2024        55/55       53:09   16:20       50:45
1230  WAYNE CORDLE           M4044        88/89       53:44   16:23       50:53
1231  BILL BILL COX          M4044        89/89       53:44   16:23       50:54
1232  ROXANNE OLSON          F5054        43/48       53:07   16:25       51:01
1233  DOREEN LOYAL           F4549        55/60       53:08   16:26       51:02
1234  TERRI SCOTT            F5054        44/48       53:58   16:26       51:02
1235  KELLY BURNS            F4549        56/60       51:17   16:28       51:09
1236  GEORGE DOSSETT         M3034        92/92       53:28   16:29       51:11
1237  HEATHER JACKSON        F3034      125/127       53:35   16:31       51:18
1238  MARY JACKSON           F5559        36/41       53:35   16:31       51:19
1239  BRIANNA JOHNSON        F3034      126/127       52:30   16:33       51:23
1240  GLENANN SPAULDING      F5559        37/41       54:25   16:36       51:33
1241  DAVID DOEBLER          M4549        82/84       54:19   16:42       51:53
1242  JOHN BENGE             M4549        83/84       54:51   16:42       51:53
1243  JODY JONES             F4549        57/60       54:10   16:45       52:01
1244  AMY ISRAEL             F2529      110/110       54:00   16:46       52:03
1245  MARGARET HOPPER        F5559        38/41       55:28   16:54       52:30
1246  CHERRI HOBGOOD         F5054        45/48       55:29   16:54       52:30
1247  NANCY DUNCAN           F5054        46/48       55:20   17:01       52:51
1248  SHAY VISSER            F4549        58/60       53:58   17:04       52:59
1249  CRYSTAL WALL           F5054        47/48       53:58   17:04       52:59
1250  DEBRA HAYDEN           F5559        39/41       55:12   17:04       53:00
1251  STACEY PAINTER         F3539      104/105       53:55   17:07       53:08
1252  BILL RIESNER           M6569        11/11       55:33   17:24       54:03
1253  CHAD BOND              M3539        98/98       55:33   17:25       54:04
1254  KATHERINE PURVIS       F3539      105/105       55:59   17:25       54:05
1255  AMY SMITH              F5054        48/48       56:08   17:31       54:24
1256  TOMMY ANDERS           M1315        10/10       56:07   17:32       54:27
1257  LESTER ANDERS          M4549        84/84       56:07   17:32       54:29
1258  JAMES ANDERS           M5054        68/68       56:07   17:33       54:30
1259  MICHELLE BUTLER        F4549        59/60       56:01   17:34       54:35
1260  JULIA OBLON            F5559        40/41       57:03   17:34       54:35
1261  JOSEPH OBLON           M5559        35/35       57:05   17:35       54:38
1262  SARAH DISTELRATH       F3034      127/127       57:12   17:38       54:46
1263  DEBRA STEINHAUER       F4044        76/77       58:46   18:04       56:08
1264  JENNIFER OSHEIM-OWEN   F4044        77/77       58:46   18:05       56:11
1265  MAUREEN LYNCH          F4549        60/60     1:00:47   18:37       57:50
1266  CHERYL ANDERSON        F5559        41/41     1:00:10   18:38       57:53
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